
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 162797 Name: Change Order No. 9 to Contract No. 7528, Nakoosa
Trail Fleet/Fire/Radio Shop Facility, to C.D. Smith in
the amount of $5,429.88 and an additional 59 days.

Status:Type: Miscellaneous Approved

File created: In control:10/26/2020 BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: Final action: 11/4/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Change Order No. 9 to Contract No. 7528, Nakoosa Trail Fleet/Fire/Radio Shop Facility, to C.D. Smith
in the amount of $5,429.88 and an additional 59 days.  (15th AD)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 7528 CO 9

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApproveBOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS11/4/2020 1 Pass

Title
Change Order No. 9 to Contract No. 7528, Nakoosa Trail Fleet/Fire/Radio Shop Facility, to C.D. Smith in the
amount of $5,429.88 and an additional 59 days.  (15th AD)
Body
See Attached.

City of Madison Printed on 6/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

